
CUADRO TARIFARIO 
Vigente desde Septiembre 2024

01/09/2024
Enre588/24 Excedente Enre588/24 Excedente Enre588/24

EDENOR 250kw EDENOR 350kw EDENOR

 N3 N3  N2  N2 N1

T1 R1 Cargo fijo 0-150 839.4600 - 839.4600 - 839.4600

Cargo variable 0-150 47.1010 - 34.4010 - 91.5620

T1 R2 Cargo fijo 151-400 1,790.4300 - 1,790.4300 - 1,790.4300

Cargo variable 151-400 47.4220 91.8830 34.7220 91.8830 91.8830
Cargo fijo 401-500 6,173.3500 - 6,173.3500 - 6,173.3500
Cargo variable 401-500 53.3650 97.8250 40.6640 97.8250 97.8250
Cargo fijo 501-600 9,875.9600 - 9,875.9600 - 9,875.9600
Cargo variable 501-600 55.2980 99.7590 42.5980 99.7590 99.7590
Cargo fijo 601-700 26,019.6600 - 26,019.6600 - 26,019.6600
Cargo variable 601-700 59.5780 104.0380 46.8770 104.0380 104.0380
Cargo fijo +700 30,685.1900 - 30,685.1900 - 30,685.1900
Cargo variable +700 61.8640 106.3240 49.1630 106.3240 106.3240

T1G - 1 Cargo fijo 0 - 800

Cargo variable 0 - 800kw

T1G - 2 Cargo fijo  801 - 2000

Cargo variable

T1G - 3 Cargo Fijo +2000

Cargo variable 

T1AP Cargo variable

T2 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable

T3 BT <300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

T3 MT <300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

.

T3 BT >=300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

T3 MT >=300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

4,694.7100
3,205.9800

73.5090
71.0550
69.6490

4,694.7100
3,205.9800

73.5090
71.0550
69.6490

9,928.2600
2,780.3100

9,690.2100

9,690.2100

9,690.2100

128.4060

23,770.3700

94,171.1600

94,171.1600

94,171.1600

94,171.1600

77.3490
74.7670
73.2870

11,139.4200
2,389.0200

75.1230

9,928.2600
2,780.3100

77.3490
74.7670
73.2870

130.4500

143.2080

144.5970


